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DATE TIME TV OPPONENT LOCATION RESULT

Oct 30 (Wed) 7 p.m.  vs Indianapolis* Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Nov 5 (Tue) 7 p.m. FS2 vs Jacksonville Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Nov 8 (Fri) 7 p.m. FSN vs Siena Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Nov 12 (Tue) 7 p.m. CBSSN vs Missouri Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Nov 15 (Fri) 7:00 PM FSN vs Missouri State Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Charleston Classic

  Nov 21 (Thu) 7 p.m. ESPN TBD Towson Charleston, S.C. _________

  Nov 22 (Fri  TBD ESPN TBD Buffalo/Connecticut Charleston, S.C. _________

  Nov 24 (Sun) TBD ESPN TBD Charleston Classic Charleston, S.C. _________

Nov 30 (Sat) 12 p.m. FSN vs Lipscomb Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Dec 4 (Wed) 7 p.m. FS2 vs Green Bay Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Dec 7 (Sat) 5 p.m. FS1 vs Cincinnati Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Skip Prosser Classic

  Dec 14 (Sat) 4:00 PM ACCN at Wake Forest Winston-Sal., N.C. _________

Dec 18 (Wed) 6:30 p.m. FS1 vs Western Carolina Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Dec 22 (Sun) 5:00 PM ESPN2 at TCU Fort Worth, Texas _________

Dec 30 (Mon) 6:30 p.m. FS1 at Villanova Villanova, Pa. _________

Jan 5 (Sun) 12/4:30 p.m. FOX vs St. John's Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Jan 8 (Wed) 8:30 p.m. FS1 vs Seton Hall Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Jan 11 (Sat) 2 p.m. FOX/FS1 vs Creighton Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Jan 15 (Wed) 8 p.m. FSN at Marquette Milwaukee, Wis. _________

Jan 22 (Wed) 6:30 p.m. FS1 vs Georgetown Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Jan 26 (Sun) 4 p.m. FS1 at Creighton Omaha, Neb. _________

Jan 29 (Wed) 8:30 p.m. FS1 vs Marquette Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Feb 1 (Sat) 11 a.m. FOX at Seton Hall Newark, N.J. _________

Feb 4 (Tue) 9 p.m. FS1 at DePaul Chicago, Ill. _________

Feb 8 (Sat) 8 p.m. FS1 vs Providence Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Feb 12 (Wed) 6:30 p.m. CBSSN at Butler Indianapolis, Ind. _________

Feb 17 (Mon) 6:30 p.m. FS1 at St. John's New York City, N.Y. _________

Feb 22 (Sat) 2:30 p.m. FOX vs Villanova Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Feb 25 (Tue) 7 p.m. CBSSN vs DePaul Cincinnati, Ohio _________

Mar 1 (Sun) 2 p.m. CBS at Georgetown Washington, D.C. _________

Mar 4 (Wed) 6:30 p.m. FS1 at Providence Providence, R.I. _________

Mar 7 (Sat) 8:30 p.m. FS1 vs Butler  Cincinnati, Ohio _________

BIG EAST Tournament

  Mar 11 (Wed) - Mar 14 (Sat) New York City, N.Y.
*Exhibition

All Times Eastern
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